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121
113
116
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109
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SPONGA Armando
SECOMANDI Mauro
BALZARETTI Angelo
CROTTA Milko
BONAZZOLA Daniele
ZANGIROLAMI Luigi
FIORETTA Simone
BUTTI Giuliano
POZZOLI Giovanni
BIN Ferdinando
SCHIAVO Tonio
FRACCHIA Maurizio
VALSECCHI Giacomo

Oggiono LC, 18 novembre 2012

AN NAZ

60
64
55
67
69
65
68
57
63
67
52
48
98

SPORT

CLASSIFICA: PS 1 - FETTUCCIATO 1
MOTOCLUB MOTO
MISINTO GAS GAS 250 4T
VAL SAN MARTINO HONDA 250 4T
INTIMIANO KTM 250 2T
VAL SAN MARTINO HONDA 450 4T
VAL SAN MARTINO KTM 300 2T

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

VAL SAN MARTINO
VAL SAN MARTINO
BERGAMO
MISINTO

VAL SAN MARTINO
MISINTO
INTIMIANO

VAL SAN MARTINO

HONDA 250 4T
YAMAHA 450 4T
SWM 125

KTM 125 2T
HONDA 250 4T
GAS GAS 250 4T
YAMAHA 250 4T
RIEJU 50

CLASSE
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PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO

PUNTI

393.37
398.82
413.39
418.93
420.99
424.33
425.75
438.02
439.80
445.25
448.36
453.96
485.34

NETTO DISTACCO

6'33.37
6'38.82
6'53.39
6'58.93
7'00.99
7'04.33
7'05.75
7'18.02
7'19.80
7'25.25
7'28.36
7'33.96
8'05.34

5.45
20.02
25.56
27.62
30.96
32.38
44.65
46.43
51.88
54.99

1'00.59
1'31.97
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